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Alameda County Early Care & Education Planning Council
State Contractors Committee Meeting
AGENDA

Date: May 2, 2024 Time: 10:00 am - 12:00 pm

Room: L-3
Link: Zoom

Location: Alameda County Office of
Education; 313 W. Winton Ave., Hayward

Last Meeting: March 7, 2024 Next Meeting: July 11, 2024

Important Documents: 2024 ACECEPC Meetings Calendar

Call to Order 10:00 am Action
Welcome & Introductions 10:05 am 15 Informational
Review and Approve May 2024 Agenda 10:20 am 5 Action
Approve March 2024 Minutes 10:25 am 5 Action
Coordinator Report

: Igtjebelirénlgo(ﬁc?;ncm(;trtneriittee 10:30 am 10 Informational

e Quality Advisory Committee
Eligibility and Enrollment Workgroup Report 10:40 am 20 Informational
Presentation: Workforce / Apprenticeship Program 11:00 am 30 Informational
Vote on Agenda Items for July 2024 Meeting 11:30 am 10 Action
Community Updates 11:40 am 10 Informational
Public Comment 11:50 am 5 Informational
Adjourn 11:55 pm 5 Action

Agenda Prepared By: Lucero Irizarry, LPC Coordinator, ACOE
Minutes By: Alondra Briseno, Administrative Assistant, ACOE


https://us06web.zoom.us/j/86524347370
https://docs.google.com/document/d/15Q32KFN7ok4FoRFM5h-UE7es2HYfCR0c/edit
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1WX2JcVzlRgUdNPb9-ErrHV3Lo9tJ9Ir-/edit
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